

9500599 - RCC Employee Parking Lot

Bid Tabulation

*Bid detail provided is for informational purposes only and does not identify lowest responsive and responsible bidder.

Bid Opening held on 03/23/18 1:00 PM

BID Schedule: BASE BID					BID STATS		In Review		In Review		In Review		In Review		In Review	
Item	Tech. Spec./Dwg.	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Unit	Median Unit	Average Unit	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount
1	01 71 13.1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 28,363.64	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	01 55 29.1	STAGING AREA	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,328.27	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
3	TxDOT Item 506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)	1,200	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.92	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,800.00
4	TxDOT Item 506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	1,200	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.07	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 960.00
5	TxDOT Item 506	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS (INSTALL)(18")	100	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 14.84	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	TxDOT Item 506	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS(REMOVE)(18")	100	LF	\$ 4.75	\$ 5.02	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 850.00
7	TxDOT Item 506	CONSTRUCTION EXIT (INSTALL)	70	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 76.91	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,900.00
8	TxDOT Item 506	CONSTRUCTION EXIT (REMOVE)	70	SY	\$ 19.00	\$ 25.86	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00
9	TxDOT Item 104	REMOVING CONCRETE (SIDEWALKS)	105	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 23.86	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 4,620.00
10	TxDOT Item 110	EXCAVATION	775	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 31.80	\$ 40.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 10,075.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 16,275.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 31,000.00
11	TxDOT Item 360	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (5")	1,915	SY	\$ 63.00	\$ 61.69	\$ 62.00	\$ 118,730.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 122,560.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 134,050.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 120,645.00	\$ 46.70	\$ 89,430.50
12	TxDOT Item 247	FLEXIBLE BASE (COMPLETE IN PLACE)(TYPE D GRADE 1-2)(8")	1,915	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 20.95	\$ 8.00	\$ 15,320.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 22,980.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 34,470.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 44,045.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,150.00
13	TxDOT Item 531	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (4")	150	SY	\$ 71.00	\$ 76.60	\$ 105.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00
14	26 05 30.1	PARKING LOT LIGHTING (W/ 20' POLE)	4	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,579.36	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 7,625.00	\$ 30,500.00
15	26 05 30.2	INSTALL TIME CLOCK	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,906.11	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
16	26 05 19.1	#10 AWG, XHHW, 600V	2,110	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 4.15	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,330.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 9,495.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 14,770.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,110.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,220.00
17	26 05 26.1	BARE COPPER, SOLID, #10	1,055	LF	\$ 3.25	\$ 3.33	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,165.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 633.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,385.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,055.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,110.00
18	26 05 33.1	GALVANIZED RIGID METAL CONDUIT	460	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 26.75	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,500.00
19	26 05 33.2	PVC SCHEDULE 40 CONDUIT	590	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 10,030.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,490.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,080.00
20	26 24 16.1	LIGHTING CONTACTOR PANEL	1	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,831.82	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
21	12 93 01.1	CONCRETE WHEEL STOPS	54	EA	\$ 90.00	\$ 115.73	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,780.00
22	TxDOT Item 666	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (WHITE) 4"(SOLID)	765	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,355.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,530.00
23	TxDOT Item 666	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I (ACCESSIBILITY PARKING)(BLUE)(SYMBOL ONLY)	4	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 434.64	\$ 475.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00
24	10 14 00.1	INSTALL AUTHORIZED VEHICLES ONLY AND TOW AWAY ZONE SIGNS INCLUDING POLE	1	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 631.82	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
25	10 14 00.2	INSTALL AND REMOVE CROSS TRAFFIC DOES NOT STOP SIGN INCLUDING POLE	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 717.73	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
26	10 14 00.3	INSTALL HANDICAP PARKING SIGN INCLUDING POLE	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 437.73	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
27	10 14 00.4	INSTALL HANDICAP PARKING AND VAN ACCESSIBLE SIGNS INCLUDING POLE	2	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 442.27	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
28	10 14 00.5	INSTALL NO PARKING SIGN INCLUDING POLE	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 440.45	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
29	32 84 00	LANDSCAPE	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 54,561.36	\$ 44,725.00	\$ 44,725.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
							Tabulated	\$ 323,495.00	Tabulated	\$ 347,428.00	Tabulated	\$ 358,860.00	Tabulated	\$ 359,340.00	Tabulated	\$ 359,980.50

BID Schedule: TRUE ALTERNATE A					Median Unit	Average Unit	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount
30	TxDOT Item 360	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (5")	(1,915)	SY	\$ 62.60	\$ 59.07	\$ 62.00	\$ (118,730.00)	\$ 42.00	\$ (80,430.00)	\$ 70.00	\$ (134,050.00)	\$ 63.00	\$ (120,645.00)	\$ 46.70	\$ (89,430.50)
31	TxDOT Item 247	FLEXIBLE BASE (COMPLETE IN PLACE)(TYPE D GRADE 1-2)(8")	(1,915)	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 19.52	\$ 8.00	\$ (15,320.00)	\$ 8.00	\$ (15,320.00)	\$ 18.00	\$ (34,470.00)	\$ 23.00	\$ (44,045.00)	\$ 10.00	\$ (19,150.00)
32	TxDOT Item 340	DENSE-GRADED HMA(SMALL QUANTITY) TYPE-D PERFORMANCE GRADED BINDER 64-22	165	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 153.37	\$ 135.00	\$ 22,275.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 17,820.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 28,875.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 15,180.00
33	TxDOT Item 340	DENSE-GRADED HMA(SMALL QUANTITY) TYPE-B PERFORMANCE GRADED BINDER 64-22	550	TON	\$ 109.81	\$ 122.89	\$ 95.00	\$ 52,250.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 40,700.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 96,250.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 49,500.00
34	TxDOT Item 247	FLEXIBLE BASE (COMPLETE IN PLACE)(TYPE D GRADE 1-2)(5")	1,915	SY	\$ 16.00	\$ 17.62	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6.00	\$ 11,490.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 51,705.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 34,470.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 15,320.00
							Tabulated	\$ (59,525.00)	Tabulated	\$ (25,740.00)	Tabulated	\$ 8,310.00	Tabulated	\$ (30,120.00)	Tabulated	\$ (28,580.50)

**9500599 - RCC Employee Parking Lot
Bid Tabulation
Bid Opening held on 03/23/18 1:00 PM**

BID Schedule: BASE BID					In Review		In Review		In Review		In Review		In Review		In Review	
Item	Tech. Spec./Dwg.	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Unit	Reyes Group		Omega Contractint		McCarthy Contractors		Phillips May		MK Construction		E.J Smith	
					Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount
1	01 71 13.1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
2	01 55 29.1	STAGING AREA	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	TxDOT Item 506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)	1,200	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 4,920.00
4	TxDOT Item 506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	1,200	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 1,320.00
5	TxDOT Item 506	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS (INSTALL)(18")	100	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 625.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	TxDOT Item 506	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS(REMOVE)(18")	100	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 475.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
7	TxDOT Item 506	CONSTRUCTION EXIT (INSTALL)	70	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,000.00
8	TxDOT Item 506	CONSTRUCTION EXIT (REMOVE)	70	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 665.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 3,570.00
9	TxDOT Item 104	REMOVING CONCRETE (SIDEWALKS)	105	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,835.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,675.00
10	TxDOT Item 110	EXCAVATION	775	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 23.75	\$ 18,406.25	\$ 40.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 19,375.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 16,275.00
11	TxDOT Item 360	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (5")	1,915	SY	\$ 52.00	\$ 99,580.00	\$ 67.25	\$ 128,783.75	\$ 62.60	\$ 119,879.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 120,645.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 109,155.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 135,965.00
12	TxDOT Item 247	FLEXIBLE BASE (COMPLETE IN PLACE)(TYPE D GRADE 1-2)(8")	1,915	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 24,895.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 40,215.00	\$ 13.70	\$ 26,235.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 34,470.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 70,855.00	\$ 56.80	\$ 108,772.00
13	TxDOT Item 531	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (4")	150	SY	\$ 54.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 10,650.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 78.60	\$ 11,790.00
14	26 05 30.1	PARKING LOT LIGHTING (W/ 20' POLE)	4	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 8,475.00	\$ 33,900.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$ 7,673.00	\$ 30,692.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 20,800.00
15	26 05 30.2	INSTALL TIME CLOCK	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 592.25	\$ 592.25	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
16	26 05 19.1	#10 AWG, XHHW, 600V	2,110	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,550.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 2,321.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,110.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 25,320.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 9,495.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 9,495.00
17	26 05 26.1	BARE COPPER, SOLID, #10	1,055	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,330.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 4,483.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,220.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,428.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,275.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 527.50
18	26 05 33.1	GALVANIZED RIGID METAL CONDUIT	460	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 17,480.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 22,080.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 19,780.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 18.20	\$ 8,372.00
19	26 05 33.2	PVC SCHEDULE 40 CONDUIT	590	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 17.75	\$ 10,472.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 15,340.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,080.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 15.70	\$ 9,263.00
20	26 24 16.1	LIGHTING CONTACTOR PANEL	1	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00
21	12 93 01.1	CONCRETE WHEEL STOPS	54	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 6,102.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,320.00
22	TxDOT Item 666	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (WHITE) 4"(SOLID)	765	LF	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,224.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 4,857.75	\$ 1.55	\$ 1,185.75	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 956.25	\$ 0.90	\$ 688.50
23	TxDOT Item 666	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I (ACCESSIBILITY PARKING)(BLUE)(SYMBOL ONLY)	4	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,500.00
24	10 14 00.1	INSTALL AUTHORIZED VEHICLES ONLY AND TOW AWAY ZONE SIGNS INCLUDING POLE	1	EA	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
25	10 14 00.2	INSTALL AND REMOVE CROSS TRAFFIC DOES NOT STOP SIGN INCLUDING POLE	1	EA	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 545.00
26	10 14 00.3	INSTALL HANDICAP PARKING SIGN INCLUDING POLE	2	EA	\$ 625.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
27	10 14 00.4	INSTALL HANDICAP PARKING AND VAN ACCESSIBLE SIGNS INCLUDING POLE	2	EA	\$ 625.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
28	10 14 00.5	INSTALL NO PARKING SIGN INCLUDING POLE	1	EA	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
29	32 84 00	LANDSCAPE	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 79,000.00	\$ 79,000.00	\$ 67,900.00	\$ 67,900.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 96,000.00
					Tabulated	\$ 362,664.00	Tabulated	\$ 382,902.50	Tabulated	\$ 396,027.25	Tabulated	\$ 414,333.00	Tabulated	\$ 420,321.25	Tabulated	\$ 514,348.00

BID Schedule: TRUE ALTERNATE A					Unit \$		Unit \$		Unit \$		Unit \$		Unit \$		Unit \$	
Item	Tech. Spec./Dwg.	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Unit	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount
30	TxDOT Item 360	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (5")	(1,915)	SY	\$ 52.00	\$ (99,580.00)	\$ 67.25	\$ (128,783.75)	\$ 62.60	\$ (119,879.00)	\$ 63.00	\$ (120,645.00)	\$ 56.25	\$ (107,718.75)	\$ 65.00	\$ (124,475.00)
31	TxDOT Item 247	FLEXIBLE BASE (COMPLETE IN PLACE)(TYPE D GRADE 1-2)(8")	(1,915)	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ (24,895.00)	\$ 21.00	\$ (40,215.00)	\$ 13.70	\$ (26,235.50)	\$ 18.00	\$ (34,470.00)	\$ 30.00	\$ (57,450.00)	\$ 52.00	\$ (99,580.00)
32	TxDOT Item 340	DENSE-GRADED HMA(SMALL QUANTITY) TYPE-D PERFORMANCE GRADED BINDER 64-22	165	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 20,625.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 27,225.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 24,585.00	\$ 113.06	\$ 18,654.90	\$ 325.00	\$ 53,625.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 26,400.00
33	TxDOT Item 340	DENSE-GRADED HMA(SMALL QUANTITY) TYPE-B PERFORMANCE GRADED BINDER 64-22	550	TON	\$ 110.00	\$ 60,500.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 62,700.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 56,100.00	\$ 109.81	\$ 60,395.50	\$ 235.00	\$ 129,250.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 58,850.00
34	TxDOT Item 247	FLEXIBLE BASE (COMPLETE IN PLACE)(TYPE D GRADE 1-2)(5")	1,915	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,150.00	\$ 21.20	\$ 40,598.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,150.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 26,810.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 57,450.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 61,280.00
					Tabulated	\$ (24,200.00)	Tabulated	\$ (38,475.75)	Tabulated	\$ (46,279.50)	Tabulated	\$ (49,254.60)	Tabulated	\$ 75,156.25	Tabulated	\$ (77,525.00)